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Dzien SOBOTA NIEDZIELA SOBOTA NIEDZIELA
Data 24.02.2024 25.02.2024 02.03.2024 03.03.2024
2BS-ZU LP1 LP1 LP1 LP1
8.15-9.00 p . .
5151000 ZPS W (zdalnie) A. SD CW K2 K.
— Dabal (6 z 15) Pietrucha-U. (3 z 20)
10.15-11.00
11.15-12.00 . .
101300 TR W (zdalnie) M. TR W (zdalnie) M. ZP$ P K2 A. D. (3 2 19)
Franczyk (3 z 15) Franczyk (6 z 15)
13.15-14.00
14.15-15.00 p TRLK2 M. F k
—————1 ZP$ W (zdalnie) A, . 10r)anczy
e Dabal (3 z 15) z
16.15-17.00
17.15-18.00
18.15-19.00
19.15-20.00
Dzien SOBOTA NIEDZIELA SOBOTA NIEDZIELA
Data 09.03.2024 10.03.2024 16.03.2024 17.03.2024
2BS-ZU LP1 LP1 LP1 LP1
8.15-9.00 |
9.15-10.00 SD CW K2 K. ,
. ZPS W (zdalnie) A.
10.15-11.00 | Pietrucha-U. (7 z 20) Dabal (92 15) TR L K2 M. Franczyk
11.15-12.00 palizz (6z10)
12.15-13.00 | TR L K2 M. Franczyk .
TR W (zdal M. .
1315.14.00 (42 10) (zdalnie) ZP§ P K2 A. D. (92 19)
Franczyk (9 z 15)
14.15-15.00
15.15-16.00 |ZPS P K2 A.D. (6 z 19)
16.15-17.00 SD CW K2 K.
17.15-18.00 Pietrucha-U. (11 z 20)
18.15-19.00
19.15-20.00 |
Dzien SOBOTA NIEDZIELA SOBOTA NIEDZIELA
Data 23.03.2024 24.03.2024 06.04.2024 07.04.2024
2BS-ZU LP1 LP1 LP1 LP1
515590 SD EW K2 K ZP$ W (zdalnie) A |
. z .
9.15-10.00 Sl (0 Dabal (12 7 15 TR L K2 M. Franczyk
yyvevyryy o e (s 2 20) abal (12215) (10z 10)
11.15-12.00 . . .
————— ZPSPK2A.D.(12z | TRW (zdalnie) M. SD CW K2 K.
— 19) Franczyk (12 z15) [Pietrucha-U. (17 z 20)
13.15-14.00
.15-15. TRLK2 M. F k .
150 e ZP$P K2 A. D. (152
15.15-16.00 (8z10)
19)
16.15-17.00
17.15-18.00
18.15-19.00
19.15-20.00
Dzien SOBOTA NIEDZIELA SOBOTA NIEDZIELA
Data 13.04.2024 14.04.2024 20.04.2024 21.04.2024
2BS-ZU LP1 LP1 LP1 LP1
8.15-9.00 . .
ZP$ W (zdalnie) A. SD CW K2 K.
9.15-10.00
Dabal (15 z 15) Pietrucha-U. (20 z 20)
10.15-11.00
11.15-12.00 TR W (zdalnie) M
12.15-13.00 " Zk :211r15|e 155 ZPSP K2 A.D. (192
13.15-14.00 ranczy ? 19)

14.15-15.00




15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

19.15-20.00

Dzien

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

Data

27.04.2024

28.04.2024

04.05.2024

05.05.2024

2BS-ZU

LP1

LP1

LP1

LP1

8.15-9.00

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

11.15-12.00

12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

19.15-20.00

Dzien

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

Data

25.05.2024

26.05.2024

01.06.2024

02.06.2024

2BS-ZU

LP1

LP1

LP1

LP1

8.15-9.00

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

11.15-12.00

12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

19.15-20.00

Dzien

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

Data

08.06.2024

09.06.2024

15.06.2024

16.06.2024

2BS-ZU

LP1

LP1

LP1

LP1

8.15-9.00

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

11.15-12.00

12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

19.15-20.00




